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$ Value of Units Sold # of Units Sold
$82,408,184 130

$23,186,397 74

$300,000 1

$0 0

$7,391,800 32

Single Family - Detached

Single Family - Other

Residential - Other

Farms

Vacant Land

250

83

11

0

94
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SUBTOTAL

SUBTOTAL

TOTAL

$11,675,610

$105,894,581 205

36

$117,570,191

344 1404

133 958

241 477 2362

4$4,283,810Other (I.C. & I.) 39 259

NON-RESIDENTIAL

ActiveNew Listings

Number of Single Family Units Sold by Price

Price Range Units

Up to 49,999 1

40,000 to 79,999 3

80,000 to 119,999 4

120,000 to 159,999 12

160,000 to 199,999 11

200,000 to 239,999 4

240,000 to 279,999 14

280,000 to 319,999 14

320,000 to 359,999 11

360,000 to 399,999 7

400,000 to 439,999 19

440,000 to 479,999 16

Price Range Units

480,000 to 519,999 9

520,000 to 559,999 16

560,000 to 599,999 13

600,000+ 77

SOURCE:  Kootenay Association of REALTORS®


